
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

MONTHLY COST

REGISTER 
ONLINE!

SCAN CODE TO

NAC FINS ACADEMY

MONTHLY SWIM SCHOOL

Members | $126    Non-Members | $140

For questions or more information:  215.968.0600 ext 180 | swimlessons@newtownathletic.com

5:30PM

5:30PM
6:00PM

6:00PM

10:30AM

9:00AM

11:30AM

10:00AM

11:30AM
6:00PM

4:30PM

5:30 PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

10:00AM

12:00PM
5:00 PM

5:00PM

11:00AM

12:00PM
5:30PM

10:00AM

3MONTHS
- 3 YEARS

SEA SPRAY

3-5 YEARS
RAPIDS

TYPHOON
3-5 YRS

RIP
CURRENT
6-12 YEARS

TIDAL WAVE
6-12 YEARS

All classes occur once a week for 30 minutes | Choose your level, pick a day and time! 

CLASSES START FEBRUARY 12TH, 2024

WATER
SPROUT
6-12 YEARS

HURRICANE
6-12 YEARS

11:30AM

 4:30 PM

5:00PM

6:00PM

5:00PM

The NAC reserves the right to cancel or change
program schedules due to low enrollment.

One-time Registration Fee per Participant 
 Members $29, Non-Members $79

TSUNAMI
6-12 YEARS

6:00PM

5:30PM

10:30AM

11:00AM
4:30PM

4:00PM

11:30AM

9:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

Learn more: newtownathletic.com/swim-lessons


