



NAC FINS ACADEMY





MONTHLY SWIM SCHOOL

All classes occur once a week for 30 minutes | Choose your level, pick a day and time!

_	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
SEA SPRAY 3MONTHS - 3 YEARS	11:30AM 6:00PM	11:30AM	4:30PM				
RAPIDS 3-5 YEARS	12:00PM 5:30PM	11:00AM 4:30PM		5:00PM		9:30AM	10:00AM
TYPHOON 3-5 YRS	11:00AM	12:00PM 5:00 PM		4:30PM		9:00AM	10:00AM
WATER SPROUT 6-12 YEARS	5:00PM	5:30 PM	6:00PM	6:00PM		11:30AM	
RIP CURRENT 6-12 YEARS		6:00PM	5:30PM 6:00PM	5:00PM		10:00AM	
TIDAL WAVE 6-12 YEARS	4:00PM		5:00PM	4:30 PM			10:30AM
HURRICANE 6-12 YEARS			5:30PM			11:00AM	11:30AM
TSUNAMI 6-12 YEARS				5:30PM		10:30AM	11:30AM

MONTHLY COST

Members | \$126 Non-Members | \$140

One-time Registration Fee per Participant

Members \$29, Non-Members \$79

The NAC reserves the right to cancel or change program schedules due to low enrollment.



REGISTER ONLINE!